
Description:
With a tough nitrile foam dip for fantastic grip and durability, 
our Nitrotouch Foam gloves are designed with your safety in 
mind. So whatever your day may throw your way, these 
gloves will offer great protection.

  EN 388:2016 levels 4-1-2-1-X
  Excellent grip
  High dexterity
  Enhanced abrasion resistance
  Comfortable fit
  Extended cuff

Fabric:
- Nitrile foam palm coating
- Polyester Liner

Applications:
Tasks with maintenance, warehousing, construction, 
assembly, material handling and general plant use.

12 Pairs per master polybag - 10 master polybags per case

Product Codes:

Issue No.: 1 Issue Date: 25.04.2022

7 (S)
171

178

Measurements in mm
Hand Length (A)

Hand Circumference (B)

11 (2XL)
215

279

10 (XL)
204

254

9 (L)
192

229

8 (M)

182

203

A B
2cm

Size Chart:

Standards:
       EN 388:2016 
 Abrasion:      4 
 Blade Cut:     1
 Tear:     2 
 Puncture:    1
                       ISO cut level: X

PPE Regulation (EU) 425/2016 (as retained in UK law and amended)
BS EN 21420:2020 - Sizing & Dexterity: PASS
BS EN 388:2016 - Protection Against Mechanical Hazards

Navy/Grey

S - 2XL Navy/Grey60091-5

Nitrotouch Foam
NEW

Colourways:

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Packaging:

  


